City of Sachse

Governing Body :

Tax Year 2022

Name Phone number Email address

Jeff Bickerstaff | 972-495-1212 |jbickerstaff@cityofsachse.com

Brett Franks | 972-495-1212 |bfranks@cityofsachse.com

Michelle Howarth | 972-495-1212 |mhowarth@cityofsachse.com

Frank Millsap |972-495-1212 |fmillsap@cityofsachse.com

Chance Lindsey | 972-495-1212 |clindsey@cityofsachse.com

Lindsay Buhler |972-495-1212 | Ibuhler@cityofsachse.com

Matt Prestenberg | 972-495-1212 |mprestenberg@cityofsachse.com




